
Leader Region Mittleres Oberschwaben

erstellt am 09.12.2021/Sc

40 %  Managementkostenanteil 

davon Gemeinden (70 %) und Landkreise (30%)

von 2023- 2029

Name der Gemeinde

Einwohner 

nach Zensus 

(31.12.2019)

%
Kostenanteil 

nach EW
Fläche ha % Kostenanteil 

nach Fläche

Kostenanteil 

gesamt

Altshausen 4103 3,366       5.772,80 € 2.048 2,064 3.539,40 €     9.312,20 €     

Boms 675 0,554          949,71 € 956 0,963 1.652,18 €     2.601,89 €     

Ebenweiler 1211 0,993       1.703,84 € 1.013 1,021 1.750,69 €     3.454,53 €     

Ebersbach-Musbach 1689 1,386       2.376,38 € 2.684 2,705 4.638,54 €     7.014,92 €     

Eichstegen 513 0,421          721,78 € 1.425 1,436 2.462,71 €     3.184,49 €     

Fleischwangen 683 0,560          960,96 € 581 0,585 1.004,10 €     1.965,06 €     

Guggenhausen 182 0,149          256,07 € 826 0,832 1.427,51 €     1.683,58 €     

Hoßkirch 755 0,619       1.062,26 € 1.581 1,593 2.732,32 €     3.794,58 €     

Königseggwald 683 0,560          960,96 € 686 0,691 1.185,56 €     2.146,52 €     

Riedhausen 696 0,571          979,25 € 841 0,847 1.453,43 €     2.432,69 €     

Unterwaldhausen 287 0,235          403,80 € 411 0,414 710,30 €        1.114,10 €     

Summe GVV Altshausen 11477 9,416 16.147,81 €   13.052 13,153 22.556,74 €   38.704,55 €   

Aulendorf, Stadt 10130 8,311 14.252,62 €   5.234 5,274 9.045,51 €     23.298,13 €   

Bad Waldsee, Stadt 20149 16,530 28.349,07 €   10.855 10,939 18.759,84 €   47.108,91 €   

Fronreute 4822 3,956 6.784,42 €     4.609 4,645 7.965,37 €     14.749,79 €   

Horgenzell 5416 4,443 7.620,16 €     5.617 5,660 9.707,42 €     17.327,58 €   

Wilhelmsdorf 5119 4,200 7.202,29 €     3.809 3,838 6.582,79 €     13.785,08 €   

Wolpertswende 4191 3,438 5.896,62 €     2.635 2,655 4.553,86 €     10.450,48 €   

Bad Saulgau, Stadt 17458 14,322 24.562,91 €   9.733 9,808 16.820,77 €   41.383,69 €   

Illmensee 2067 1,696 2.908,21 €     2.492 2,511 4.306,73 €     7.214,94 €     

Ostrach 6731 5,522 9.470,33 €     10.889 10,973 18.818,60 €   28.288,92 €   

Pfullendorf 13446 11,031 18.918,14 €   9.050 9,120 15.640,40 €   34.558,54 €   

Bad Schussenried 8808 7,226 12.392,61 €   5.501 5,543 9.506,94 €     21.899,55 €   

Eberhardzell 4557 3,739 6.411,57 €     5.972 6,018 10.320,94 €   16.732,51 €   

Hochdorf 2348 1,926 3.303,57 €     2.377 2,395 4.107,98 €     7.411,55 €     

Ingoldingen 3000 2,461 4.220,92 €     4.423 4,457 7.643,92 €     11.864,84 €   

Steinhausen a. d. Rottum 2174 1,784 3.058,76 €     2.987 3,010 5.162,20 €     8.220,95 €     

121893 100,00 171.500,00 € 99.235 100,000 171.500,00 € 343.000,00 € 
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2023 2024 2025 2026 2027 2028 2029 Gesamtsumme

Altshausen 1.330,31 €    1.330,31 €     1.330,31 €     1.330,31 €     1.330,31 €     1.330,31 €     1.330,31 €     9.312,20 €         

Boms 371,70 €       371,70 €        371,70 €        371,70 €        371,70 €        371,70 €        371,70 €        2.601,89 €         

Ebenweiler 493,50 €       493,50 €        493,50 €        493,50 €        493,50 €        493,50 €        493,50 €        3.454,53 €         

Ebersbach-Musbach 1.002,13 €    1.002,13 €     1.002,13 €     1.002,13 €     1.002,13 €     1.002,13 €     1.002,13 €     7.014,92 €         

Eichstegen 454,93 €       454,93 €        454,93 €        454,93 €        454,93 €        454,93 €        454,93 €        3.184,49 €         

Fleischwangen 280,72 €       280,72 €        280,72 €        280,72 €        280,72 €        280,72 €        280,72 €        1.965,06 €         

Guggenhausen 240,51 €       240,51 €        240,51 €        240,51 €        240,51 €        240,51 €        240,51 €        1.683,58 €         

Hoßkirch 542,08 €       542,08 €        542,08 €        542,08 €        542,08 €        542,08 €        542,08 €        3.794,58 €         

Königseggwald 306,65 €       306,65 €        306,65 €        306,65 €        306,65 €        306,65 €        306,65 €        2.146,52 €         

Riedhausen 347,53 €       347,53 €        347,53 €        347,53 €        347,53 €        347,53 €        347,53 €        2.432,69 €         

Unterwaldhausen 159,16 €       159,16 €        159,16 €        159,16 €        159,16 €        159,16 €        159,16 €        1.114,10 €         

Summe GVV Altshausen 5.529,22 €    5.529,22 €     5.529,22 €     5.529,22 €     5.529,22 €     5.529,22 €     5.529,22 €     38.704,55 €       

Aulendorf, Stadt 3.328,30 €    3.328,30 €     3.328,30 €     3.328,30 €     3.328,30 €     3.328,30 €     3.328,30 €     23.298,13 €       

Bad Waldsee, Stadt 6.729,84 €    6.729,84 €     6.729,84 €     6.729,84 €     6.729,84 €     6.729,84 €     6.729,84 €     47.108,91 €       

Fronreute 2.107,11 €    2.107,11 €     2.107,11 €     2.107,11 €     2.107,11 €     2.107,11 €     2.107,11 €     14.749,79 €       

Horgenzell 2.475,37 €    2.475,37 €     2.475,37 €     2.475,37 €     2.475,37 €     2.475,37 €     2.475,37 €     17.327,58 €       

Wilhelmsdorf 1.969,30 €    1.969,30 €     1.969,30 €     1.969,30 €     1.969,30 €     1.969,30 €     1.969,30 €     13.785,08 €       

Wolpertswende 1.492,93 €    1.492,93 €     1.492,93 €     1.492,93 €     1.492,93 €     1.492,93 €     1.492,93 €     10.450,48 €       

Bad Saulgau, Stadt 5.911,96 €    5.911,96 €     5.911,96 €     5.911,96 €     5.911,96 €     5.911,96 €     5.911,96 €     41.383,69 €       

Illmensee 1.030,71 €    1.030,71 €     1.030,71 €     1.030,71 €     1.030,71 €     1.030,71 €     1.030,71 €     7.214,94 €         

Ostrach 4.041,27 €    4.041,27 €     4.041,27 €     4.041,27 €     4.041,27 €     4.041,27 €     4.041,27 €     28.288,92 €       

Pfullendorf, Stadt 4.936,93 €    4.936,93 €     4.936,93 €     4.936,93 €     4.936,93 €     4.936,93 €     4.936,93 €     34.558,54 €       

Bad Schussenried, Stadt 3.128,51 €    3.128,51 €     3.128,51 €     3.128,51 €     3.128,51 €     3.128,51 €     3.128,51 €     21.899,55 €       

Eberhardzell 2.390,36 €    2.390,36 €     2.390,36 €     2.390,36 €     2.390,36 €     2.390,36 €     2.390,36 €     16.732,51 €       

Hochdorf 1.058,79 €    1.058,79 €     1.058,79 €     1.058,79 €     1.058,79 €     1.058,79 €     1.058,79 €     7.411,55 €         

Ingoldingen 1.694,98 €    1.694,98 €     1.694,98 €     1.694,98 €     1.694,98 €     1.694,98 €     1.694,98 €     11.864,84 €       

Steinhausen a.d. Rottum 1.174,42 €    1.174,42 €     1.174,42 €     1.174,42 €     1.174,42 €     1.174,42 €     1.174,42 €     8.220,95 €         

47.825,58 €  47.825,58 €   47.825,58 €   47.825,58 €   47.825,58 €   47.825,58 €   47.825,58 €   343.000,00 €     

Landkreis Ravensburg 10.129,00 €  10.129,00 €   10.129,00 €   10.129,00 €   10.129,00 €   10.129,00 €   10.129,00 €   70.903,00 €       

Landkreis Sigmaringen 6.825,00 €    6.825,00 €     6.825,00 €     6.825,00 €     6.825,00 €     6.825,00 €     6.825,00 €     47.775,00 €       

Landkreis Biberach 4.046,00 €    4.046,00 €     4.046,00 €     4.046,00 €     4.046,00 €     4.046,00 €     4.046,00 €     28.322,00 €       

21.000,00 €  21.000,00 €   21.000,00 €   21.000,00 €   21.000,00 €   21.000,00 €   21.000,00 €   147.000,00 €     

Gesamtsumme (40%) 68.825,58 €     68.825,58 €      68.825,58 €      68.825,58 €      68.825,58 €      68.825,58 €      68.825,58 €      490.000,00 €        


